This is to certify that Ms..Sweta Shashikant Bhagat student of MBBS-II of Mahatma
Gandhi Missions Medical College; Navi. Mumbai has _been awarded the Short Term
Studentship (STS) for a period of two months during 2019 under the guidance of Dr.
Rita Manoj Khadkikar for the project entitled, “Association of sleep quality and
glycemic control in type 2 diabetes-mellitus” (Ref. No.c.2019-05464 ) and the Report
was found to be satisfactory.

(—7__4,4;3\(& W W/ A

- o 5 ‘

Dr. N.C Jain Prof. (Dr.) Balram Bhargava &

Scientist G & Head, HRD Secretary, Department of Health Research & ()
ICMR Director General, ICMR t




APPLICATION ATTESTATION FORM (AAF) $TS 2019

STS Reference ID: .. QXA 2. QS MEMN........ovvicrarupiongpe L oW {
Name of the Student: . SWETA L SHASHYRNT PNOORY. L is
Name of the Guide: A S X AN SR AT 31 L2 45 SO '
Name of Medical/Dental College: . WONRAONS NN ;
MCSI0N. ALONCAL . (oI EGG., NOVA NOREAT... !
Title of the STS Proposal: . H22pLANA0N..0 TS 5 5 SRRSO '
CQUALIAL. AND . GIYCENIC. LONARRL AN AN | i
Y DIABETES. MELNIVS s

1 S

o

Certificate to be signed by the Student

I certify that | am an MBBS/BHS student and am here by providing true information in the online
application form for STS 2019 best to my knowledge. | am submitting gRlyTone application for STS 2019.
In the event any information is found to be false, my studentship magibe cancelled. 1 also centify that the
rescarch proposal is an original work prepared under the guidance of my. _gjinn that | have not
committed *plagiarism’ in preparing this proposal. [ understand that afté ;g"i' n of tmy proposal, [ may

or may not be selected and I shall abide by the decision of [CMR. %, iy 4
Y P

¢ résedrch,

., e
If selected, T shall follow all instructions provided on ICMR website for earrying out {
my project &

preparation and submission of STS report. I also undérstand that l{hlﬁl:?: ble to cofplete i
submit the report before the last date, no certificate or stipend will be awarc ed'to me. [haV "gone through
all the Instructions and Terms & Conditions for STS 2019 provided on IC %‘gbg}c and will abide by

. ¥ ¢ . hE' 3 & -3;;.9;‘- b

them. “ R 5
y - N A:‘

Signature of Student: %m@l ' Name of the Student; 1
Date: 33&9”10!(1 n v AL

SHASHIkANT  BHAGAT

Certilicate to be signed hy’lth'GuI"

4 Y '.‘.‘ /)
{ | agree to_accept the applicant_Mr./Ms. CSWETA S BHAGAT studying in
BBS/BBS3-I/WIII/IV (tick appropriate). I certify that he/she is not an intern or student of other courses and

I will offer him/her all facilities and guidance for carrying out STS research. I also certify that the proposal
is an original submission prepared by the student under my guidance, I confirm that neither me and nor my
student have committed ‘plagiarism’ in preparing this proposal. Tam forwarding only one STS 2019 student
application. If my student is selected, I shall provide required facilities to enable early completion of research

work, so thal the report is submitted before the last date.

Signatureot‘Guide:WKIWIU’\aﬂu'ulkﬁb'L Name:D){ p{}a M khad&f}caﬁ
_ W Designation: Ao ol P L.

Department: Py eridiocsaa

Attested By

Signature of Head of Medica al College

DR G S NARSHETTY

—" Dean.
M.G.M. Médical Cellege & Hospital

Kamothe, Navi Mumbali - 410209 .
(Name in Block letters with stal)

Signature of Head of Department

\\ .
‘\9/0)%’1/1\3

DR. R. S. INAMDAR
M D.
pAyame in Block letters svifh atalinant

LG bicdis o Calicge
Kama'he, Havi biatobai- 410 209
ill form completely & check it befare submission,

!

~ Scanned by CamScanner



PART-A (Registration Details)

Reference ID 2019-05464

Email ID swetabhagat0558 @gmail.com

Course Details

Name Ms. Sweta Shashikant Bhagat
Date of Joining 01/09/2017 dd/mmlyyyy
Course MBBS

Year I

Mahatma Gandhi Missions Medical College, Navi

College Name _
Mumbai

Sec-1, kamothe ,navi Mumbai

College Address Navi Mumbai
410209
Maharashtra
College Telephone 022-27433404 Extension

Student Personal Details

Gender Female
Nationality Indian
Date of Birth 19/12/1999 dd/mml/yyyy

105,shivneri hsg society,sec-22,plot no-71, kamothe

Home Address Navi Mumbai
410209
Maharashtra
Mobile 7977572442
Alternate Mobile 7972436015
Alternate Email ID swetabhagat558@gmail.com

Residence Telephone No. -

Where correspondance to be sent College




Part-B (Guide Details)

Guide Name Dr. Rita Manoj Khadkikar

Designation Associate Professor

Department Department of physiology

College Mahatma Gandhi Missions Medical College, Navi

Mumbai

College Address

H1/1:2 panchdeep CHS, sec-29, Vashi Navi mumbai
400703 Maharashtra

Mobile 9619597074

Residance: 022-27669284 Office: 022-27437995
Telephone .

Extension
Guide email ritumk@gmail.com

PART-C (Attachments)

Application Attestation Form Yes
Ethical Clearance No

Inform Consent Form Yes
Case Study Form Yes
Study Questionnaire Yes

PART-D (Proposal Details)

Title

Association of sleep quality and glycemic control in
type 2 diabetes mellitus

Type of Study

Clinical Investigations

Subject Area

Endocrinology

Department
(where study will be conducted)

DIABETIC CLINIC ,PHYSIOLOGY DEPARTMENT

Research Proposal

Yes




2019-05275
2019-05278
2019-05283
2019-05285
2019-05289
2019-05292
2019-05307
2019-05311
2019-05317
2019-05320
2019-05321
2019-05324
2019-05332
2019-05347
2019-05361
2019-05363
2019-05372
2019-05387
2019-05390
2019-05391
2019-05392
2019-05395
2019-05399
2019-05422
2019-05425
2019-05435
2019-05464
2019-05474
2019-05492
2019-05497
2019-05498
2019-05499
2019-05516
2019-05519
2019-05522
2019-05524
2019-05525
2019-05545
2019-05558
2019-05562
2019-05583
2019-05588
2019-05590

. Shaik Zameer Hussain

. Jobin Babu

. Shivay Parihar

. rajarajan ramalingam

. Alabhya Veer Kumar

. Gargi Dwivedi

. Himank Gupta

. Pavithra Mahendiran

. Subhasish Dwari

. Aayush Hemant Chordia

. Pammi Manasa

. Shadir Mohammed Bakhsh

. rajat sharma

. Ankita Gupta

. Anukriti

. Dhanalakshmi R

. Keerthana Kunapareddi

. Saba Ali

. Bankapalli Saloni

. Naushin Ramzanali Moledina

. Akankshya Arunima

. NAVYA CHETANKUMAR RAVAL
. Viju V

. ANJALI CHANGULANI

. S. Nisha Jaisree

. Piyush Pradip Kharche

. Sweta Shashikant Bhagat

. Taanya Mahesh

Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Ms.
Ms.

Siddhant Passey
Abhigna Ailla
Hanumantha S
SUSMITA DE
Navya Pidamarthi

*Ms. Ishita Upadhyay

Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.
Mr.
Ms.
Mr.

Harsh Jain

Raushan Kumar

KHUSHALI VIMALBHAI SHAH
Ayush Kumar

Jangala Sai Vihar

kushalini kogalur Ananth Raj Urs
Thati Sai vighnesh

*Mr. Akshansh Garg

Ms.

Clovey Ashok Gupta Singhal

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Withheld
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Withheld
Approved

(*AAF-Submit your attestation form as per timeline otherwise application will be rejected)

22


MGMMC1
Highlight




