

This is to certify that <u>Ms. Sweta Shashikant Bhagat</u> student of <u>MBBS-II</u> of <u>Mahatma</u> <u>Gandhi Missions Medical College, Navi Mumbai</u> has been awarded the Short Term Studentship (STS) for a period of two months during 2019 under the guidance of <u>Dr.</u> <u>Rita Manoj Khadkikar</u> for the project entitled, <u>"Association of sleep quality and</u> <u>glycemic control in type 2 diabetes mellitus"</u> (<u>Ref. No. 2019-05464</u>) and the Report was found to be satisfactory.

Serving the nation since 1911

Dr. N.C Jain Scientist G & Head, HRD ICMR

Balsan Blac

Prof. (Dr.) Balram Bhargava Secretary, Department of Health Research & Director General, ICMR

APPLICATION ATTESTATION FORM (AAF) STS 2019

STS Reference ID: 2019-05464	
Name of the Student: SWETA SHASHIKANT.	81100101
Name of the Guide: RETA MANDI KHI	NOKI KAR
Name of Medical/Dental College: NOUDJONA	GINDDHT
MICSION MEDICAL COLLEGE NHVI M	VIN 001.1
Title of the STS Proposal:	L. BLEFL
QUALITY AND GIVEEMIC CONTRAL.	
2 DIABETES MELLITUS	



Certificate to be signed by the Student

I certify that I am an MBBS/BDS student and am here by providing true information in the online application form for STS 2019 best to my knowledge. I am submitting only one application for STS 2019. In the event any information is found to be false, my studentship may be cancelled. I also certify that the research proposal is an original work prepared under the guidance of my Guide. I confirm that I have not committed 'plagiarism' in preparing this proposal. I understand that after evaluation of my proposal, I may or may not be selected and I shall abide by the decision of ICMR.

If selected, I shall follow all instructions provided on ICMR website for carrying out the research, preparation and submission of STS report. I also understand that if I am unable to complete my project & submit the report before the last date, no certificate or stipend will be awarded to me. I have gone through all the Instructions and Terms & Conditions for STS 2019 provided on ICMR website and will abide by them.

Signature of Student: Progot Name of the Student: SWETA SHASHIKANI BHAGAT Date: 23 01 2019

Certificate to be signed by the Guide

I agree to accept the applicant Mr./Ms. <u>SWETA S BHAGAT</u> studying in MBBS/BDS-I/H/III/IV (tick appropriate). I certify that he/she is not an intern or student of other courses and I will offer him/her all facilities and guidance for carrying out STS research. I also certify that the proposal is an original submission prepared by the student under my guidance. I confirm that neither me and nor my student have committed 'plagiarism' in preparing this proposal. I am forwarding only one STS 2019 student application. If my student is selected, I shall provide required facilities to enable early completion of research work, so that the report is submitted before the last date.

M Khadhikar Signature of Guide: RMChadhikan Name: Designation: Associate Puot Department: Physiclo Attested By Signature of Head of Medical Dental College Signature of Head of Department DR G S NARSHETTY Dean. M.G.M. Médical College & Hospital DR. R. S. INAMDAR NEW Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410209 MUMBA M.D. (Name in Block letters with seal) Polamerin Block letters with ssallment MGM Medical College Kamothe, Navi Mumbai - 410 209 ill form completely & check it before submission.

PART-A (Registration Details)		
Reference ID	2019-05464	
Email ID	swetabhagat0558@gmail.com	
Course Details		
Name	Ms. Sweta Shashikant Bhagat	
Date of Joining	01/09/2017 dd/mm/yyyy	
Course	MBBS	
Year	II	
College Name	Mahatma Gandhi Missions Medical College, Navi Mumbai	
	Sec-1, kamothe ,navi Mumbai	
College Address	Navi Mumbai 410209 Maharashtra	
College Telephone	022-27433404 Extension	
Student Personal Details		
Gender	Female	
Nationality	Indian	
Date of Birth	19/12/1999 dd/mm/yyyy	
	105,shivneri hsg society,sec-22,plot no-71, kamothe	
Home Address	Navi Mumbai 410209 Maharashtra	
Mobile	7977572442	
Alternate Mobile	7972436015	
Alternate Email ID	swetabhagat558@gmail.com	
Residence Telephone No.	-	
Where correspondance to be sent	College	

Part-B (Guide Details)		
Guide Name	Dr. Rita Manoj Khadkikar	
Designation	Associate Professor	
Department	Department of physiology	
College	Mahatma Gandhi Missions Medical College, Navi Mumbai	
College Address	H1/1:2 panchdeep CHS, sec-29, Vashi Navi mumbai 400703 Maharashtra	
Mobile	9619597074	
Telephone	Residance: 022-27669284 Office: 022-27437995 Extension	
Guide email	ritumk@gmail.com	

PART-C (Attachments)		
Application Attestation Form	Yes	
Ethical Clearance	No	
Inform Consent Form	Yes	
Case Study Form	Yes	
Study Questionnaire	Yes	

PART-D (Proposal Details)		
Title	Association of sleep quality and glycemic control in type 2 diabetes mellitus	
Type of Study	Clinical Investigations	
Subject Area	Endocrinology	
Department (where study will be conducted)	DIABETIC CLINIC , PHYSIOLOGY DEPARTMENT	
Research Proposal	Yes	

	Mr. Chaile Zamaar I luggain	Annarayod
2019-05275 2019-05278	Mr. Shaik Zameer Hussain Mr. Jobin Babu	Approved
2019-05278		Approved
2019-05285	Mr. Shivay Parihar	Approved
2019-05285 2019-05289	Mr. rajarajan ramalingam	Approved
	Mr. Alabhya Veer Kumar Ma. Cargi, Dwiwadi	Approved
2019-05292	Ms. Gargi Dwivedi	Approved
2019-05307	Mr. Himank Gupta	Approved
2019-05311	Ms. Pavithra Mahendiran	Approved
2019-05317	Mr. Subhasish Dwari	Approved
2019-05320	Mr. Aayush Hemant Chordia	Approved
2019-05321	Ms. Pammi Manasa	Approved
2019-05324	Mr. Shadir Mohammed Bakhsh	Approved
2019-05332	Mr. rajat sharma	Approved
2019-05347	Ms. Ankita Gupta	Approved
2019-05361	Ms. Anukriti	Approved
2019-05363	Ms. Dhanalakshmi R	Approved
2019-05372	Ms. Keerthana Kunapareddi	Approved
2019-05387	Ms. Saba Ali	Approved
2019-05390	Ms. Bankapalli Saloni	Approved
2019-05391	Ms. Naushin Ramzanali Moledina	Approved
2019-05392	Ms. Akankshya Arunima	Approved
2019-05395	Mr. NAVYA CHETANKUMAR RAVAL	Approved
2019-05399	Mr. Viju V	Approved
2019-05422	Ms. ANJALI CHANGULANI	Approved
2019-05425	Ms. S. Nisha Jaisree	Approved
2019-05435	Mr. Piyush Pradip Kharche	Approved
2019-05464	Ms. Sweta Shashikant Bhagat	Approved
2019-05474	Ms. Taanya Mahesh	Approved
2019-05492	Mr. Siddhant Passey	Approved
2019-05497	Ms. Abhigna Ailla	Approved
2019-05498	Mr. Hanumantha S	Approved
2019-05499	Ms. SUSMITA DE	Approved
2019-05516	Ms. Navya Pidamarthi	Approved
2019-05519	*Ms. Ishita Upadhyay	Withheld
2019-05522	Mr. Harsh Jain	Approved
2019-05524	Mr. Raushan Kumar	Approved
2019-05525	Ms. KHUSHALI VIMALBHAI SHAH	Approved
2019-05545	Mr. Ayush Kumar	Approved
2019-05558	Mr. Jangala Sai Vihar	Approved
2019-05562	Ms. kushalini kogalur Ananth Raj Urs	Approved
2019-05583	Mr. Thati Sai vighnesh	Approved
2019-05588	*Mr. Akshansh Garg	Withheld
2019-05590	Ms. Clovey Ashok Gupta Singhal	Approved